BePadel

Fecha/lugar

06/12/24 11:30
Pista 1

06/12/24 11:30
Pista 2

06/12/2412:20
Pista 1

06/12/2412:20
Pista 2

06/12/2413:10
Pista 1

06/12/2413:10
Pista 2

Master BePadel Barcelona en Padelarium Gava

Calendario: 3a Masculina / Grupo A

Local

David Claudel Medina
Kike Munoz Garcia

Marc Guiré Gassé
Sergio Peralta Gil

Sergio Bautista Cortezon
Raul Cortezon Perpifia

David Claudel Medina
Kike Munoz Garcia

Sergio Bautista Cortezon
Raul Cortezon Perpifia

Jaime Ramos Criado
Sergi Martin

1/1

Resultado

9-6

6-9

39

39

2-9

9-5

Visitante

Sergio Bautista Cortezon
Raul Cortezon Perpifa

Jaime Ramos Criado
Sergi Martin

Jaime Ramos Criado
Sergi Martin

Marc Guird Gasso
Sergio Peralta Gil

Marc Guird Gasso
Sergio Peralta Gil

David Claudel Medina
Kike Munhoz Garcia
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